Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

IBIS4-6600 CYII4SM6600AB
Document Number: 001-02366  Rev. *G Page 2 of 34
Ordering Information
Specifications
Marketing Part Number Description Package
CYII4SM6600AB-QDC Mono with Glass
68-pin LCC
CYII4SM6600AB-QWC Mono without Glass
CYII4SE6600AB-QDC Color micro lens with Glass
CYII4SE6600AB-QFCH Color micro lens with IR Coating, High Grade
CYII4SM6600-EVAL Mono Demo Kit
Demo Kit
CYII4SC6600-EVAL Color Demo Kit
General Specifications
Parameter Specification Remarks
Pixel Architecture 3T-Pixel
Pixel Size 3.5 µm x 3.5 µm The resolution and pixel size results in a 7.74 mm x 10.51 mm